07 575 5063

241 Maunganui Rd
Mount Maunganui
Tauranga, 3116

7,
a

7,
0

7 DT by




WHITE WINE

SPARKLING
Henkell Trocken Brut 200ml

Fresh and fruity with hints of ripe pear and green apple

Henkell Trocken Rosé 200ml

Fresh, harmonious, fruity with a pleasingly balance

De Bortoli King Valley Prosecco 200mi
Apple and pear with fresh pithy lemon

CHARDONNAY
The Maker

Ripe stonefruit and melon aromas with hints of butterscotch

Mills Reef Estate

Creamy and buttery with hints of vanilla and golden peach

SAUVIGNON BLANC
The Maker

A ripe passionfruit palate with hints of stonefruit and green
capsicum

Mills Reef Estate
Classic Hawkes Bay Sauvignon crafted in an off dry style with
a delightful taste of topical stonefruits and lime.

Jules Taylor
Concentrated flavours of passionfruit and citrus

PINOT GRIS
The Maker

Aromas of lychee, shaved almond and sherbet

Mills Reef Estate

Full bodied and creamy smooth with a good touch of spice

AROMATICS
Lake Chalice Riesling

Delicately bodied with aromas of ripe lemon and a distinct
mineral note

The Maker Rosé

Full flavoured with summer berries and ripe fruit flavours

RED WINE

MERLOT & BLENDS
The Maker Merlot

Aromatic wine with Black Doris plum notes and hints of oak

Lake Chalice Merlot

Ripe and juicy with packed with plum and forest berry notes

Mills Reef Merlot / Cabernet
Juicy and sweetly fruited with lots of ripe dark fruits and soft
lush tannins

PINOT NOIR
The Maker

Blackcurrant and blackberry aromas, full of black fruits

Waipara Hills
Rich, sweet fruits with an enticing earthy and chocolate
background

SHIRAZ / SYRAH

Grant Burge ‘Barossa Ink’ Shiraz
Rich with red and blackberry coulis, liqueur cherry, liquorice
and vanilla

Brookfield’s Syrah

Rich with ripe berry fruits and subtle spice

150ml

7.50

8.50

7.50

8.50

10.00

7.50

8.50

8.50

7.50

7.50

8.50

8.50

7.50

8.50

8.50

9.00

9.50

9.50

10.50

35.00

39.00

35.00

39.00

49.00

35.00

39.00

39.00

35.00

35.00

39.00

39.00

35.00

39.00

39.00

42.00

PORT

Taylor’s Fine Tawny Port
Smooth and round on the palate, full of rich strawberry jam
flavours

Taylor’s 10-Year-Old

Rich and elegant nose combining aromas of ripe berry fruit
with a delicate nuttiness

SPIRITS / LIQUEUR

Jim Beam Bourbon
Jack Daniel’'s Whiskey
Johnnie Walker Red Label Whiskey
Smirnoff Vodka
Coruba Dark Rum
Bacardi White Rum
Gordon’s Gin

St. Remy Brandy
Baileys

Kahlua

Frangelico

Malibu Caribbean Rum
Midori Melon Liqueur
Southern Comfort
Galliano Vanilla

BOTTLED BEER

Corona

Asahi Super Dry
Heineken
Heineken Light
Steinlarger Pure
Tsing Tao
Speight’s Old Dark
Waikato Draught
Lion Red

Export Gold

CIDER

Orchard Thieves Apple 330ml
Orchard Thieves Berry 3zomi

JUICE

Orange

Pineapple

Apple

Coconut Juice sooml

SODA

Coke / Coke Zero

Sprite / Sprite Zero

Lemon & Paeroa

Raspberry

Fanta

Lemon, Lime & Bitters
Bundaberg Ginger Beer 375mi
Sparkling Grape Juice 750omi

Glass

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

Glass

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
5.00
5.00

60ml

9.00

12.00

30ml

8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00

8.00
8.00
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.00
7.00
7.00

8.00
8.00

14.50
14.50
14.50

9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
15.50

11.50



