

## DRINKS LIST



KWANGCHOW RESTAURANT

07 575 5063

241 Maunganui Rd Mount Maunganui Tauranga, 3116

WHITE WINE	150ml		PORT		60ml
SPARKLING	ISUMI	•	Taylor's Fine Tawny Port Smooth and round on the palate, full of rich strawberry jam		9.00
Henkell Trocken Brut 200ml Fresh and fruity with hints of ripe pear and green apple		9.50	flavours Taylor's 10-Year-Old		12.00
Henkell Trocken Rosé 200ml Fresh, harmonious, fruity with a pleasingly balance		9.50	Rich and elegant nose combining aromas of ripe berry fruit with a delicate nuttiness		
De Bortoli King Valley Prosecco 200ml Apple and pear with fresh pithy lemon		10.50	SPIRITS / LIQUEUR		Ţ
CHARDONNAY			Jim Beam Bourbon		30ml 8.00
The Maker Ripe stonefruit and melon aromas with hints of butterscotch	7.50	35.00	Jack Daniel's Whiskey Johnnie Walker Red Label Whiskey		8.00 8.00
Mills Reef Estate Creamy and buttery with hints of vanilla and golden peach	8.50	39.00	Smirnoff Vodka Coruba Dark Rum		8.00
SAUVIGNON BLANC			Bacardi White Rum Gordon's Gin		8.00
The Maker A ripe passionfruit palate with hints of stonefruit and green capsicum	7.50	35.00	St. Remy Brandy Baileys Kahlua		8.00 8.00 8.00
Mills Reef Estate Classic Hawkes Bay Sauvignon crafted in an off dry style with a delightful taste of topical stonefruits and lime.	8.50	39.00	Frangelico Malibu Caribbean Rum Midori Melon Liqueur		8.00 8.00 8.00
Jules Taylor Concentrated flavours of passionfruit and citrus	10.00	49.00	Southern Comfort Galliano Vanilla		8.00 8.00
PINOT GRIS					
The Maker Aromas of lychee, shaved almond and sherbet	7.50	35.00	BOTTLED BEER		
Mills Reef Estate Full bodied and creamy smooth with a good touch of spice	8.50	39.00	Corona Asahi Super Dry		8.00 8.00
AROMATICS			Heineken		7.50 7.50
Lake Chalice Riesling Delicately bodied with aromas of ripe lemon and a distinct mineral note	8.50	39.00	Heineken Light Steinlarger Pure Tsing Tao		7.50 7.50
The Maker Rosé Full flavoured with summer berries and ripe fruit flavours	7.50	35.00	Speight's Old Dark Waikato Draught Lion Red Export Gold		7.50 7.00 7.00 7.00
RED WINE			CIDER		
MERLOT & BLENDS			Orchard Thieves Apple 330ml		8.00
The Maker Merlot Aromatic wine with Black Doris plum notes and hints of oak	7.50	35.00	Orchard Thieves Berry 330ml		8.00
Lake Chalice Merlot Ripe and juicy with packed with plum and forest berry notes	8.50	39.00	JUICE	Glass	Jug
Mills Reef Merlot / Cabernet Juicy and sweetly fruited with lots of ripe dark fruits and soft	8.50	39.00	Orange	5.00	14.50
lush tannins			Pineapple	5.00	14.50
PINOT NOIR			Apple	5.00	14.50
The Maker Blackcurrant and blackberry aromas, full of black fruits	7.50	35.00	Coconut Juice 500ml	5.00	
Waipara Hills Rich, sweet fruits with an enticing earthy and chocolate background	8.50	39.00	SODA	Glass	Jug
CHIDAT / CYDAH			Coke / Coke Zero Sprite / Sprite Zero	4.00 4.00	9.50 9.50
SHIRAZ / SYRAH	0.50	70.00	Lemon & Paeroa	4.00	9.50
Grant Burge 'Barossa Ink' Shiraz Rich with red and blackberry coulis, liqueur cherry, liquorice and vanilla	8.50	39.00	Raspberry Fanta	4.00 4.00	9.50 9.50
Brookfield's Syrah Rich with ripe berry fruits and subtle spice	9.00	42.00	Lemon, Lime & Bitters Bundaberg Ginger Beer 375ml Sparkling Grape Juice 750ml	5.00 5.00	15.50 11.50